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SQ 5359 Lots 335 to 337, 349 to 355
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Geographic Information Systems

ZONING COMMISSION
District of Columbia

CASE NO.23-22
EXHIBIT NO.9



BENNING PARK NEIGHBORHOOD 
CORPORATION5113 FITCH ST SE # T3

WASHINGTON DC 20019-5918

BENNING PARK NEIGHBORHOOD 
CORPORATION5113 FITCH ST SE # T3

WASHINGTON DC 20019-5918

WEISZ, E G

PO BOX 414

RIVERDALE MD 20738-0414

BENNING AND G STREET LLC

3306 SEREIN MEADOWS DR

SPRING TX 77386-3444

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

 

 

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA HOUSING 
AUTHORITY1133 N CAPITOL ST NE

WASHINGTON DC 20002-7561

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA HOUSING 
AUTHORITY1133 N CAPITOL ST NE

WASHINGTON DC 20002-7561

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA HOUSING 
AUTHORITY1133 N CAPITOL ST NE

WASHINGTON DC 20002-7561

GREEN, FELICIA MARIA

2115 WARD CT NW # 100

WASHINGTON DC 20037-1209

GIBSON, HOPE

4967 BENNING RD SE

WASHINGTON DC 20019-5802

JOHNSON, TOTREANA

4971 BENNING RD SE

WASHINGTON DC 20019-5802

CHAVIS, WANDA

4975 BENNING RD SE

WASHINGTON DC 20019-5802

DAVIS, MAMIE L

4631 HANNA PL SE

WASHINGTON DC 20019-7839

KELLY, JANELL

4633 HANNA PL SE

WASHINGTON DC 20019-7839

POLLARD, ELLIS E

4635 HANNA PL SE

WASHINGTON DC 20019-7839

WINFIELD, ANGELA

4637 HANNA PL SE

WASHINGTON DC 20019-7839

LEATHERS, BARBARA

4639 HANNA PL SE

WASHINGTON DC 20019-7839

COOK, DAVIE

4621 HANNA PL SE

WASHINGTON DC 20019-7839

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

2000 14TH ST NW 8TH FLOOR

WASHINGTON DC 20009-4487

ROBBINS, ARTUSTA

4627 HILLTOP TER SE

WASHINGTON DC 20019-7837

HAMILTON, EVALYN

4631 HILLTOP TER SE

WASHINGTON DC 20019-7837

WILLIAMS, RALPH

4636 HANNA PL SE

WASHINGTON DC 20019-7838

JONES MEMORIAL UNITED METHODIST 
CHURCH4625 G ST SE

WASHINGTON DC 20019-7834

FLOWERS, DARLENE J

4633 HILLTOP TER SE

WASHINGTON DC 20019-7837

GOODWIN, HELEN D

4638 HANNA PL SE

WASHINGTON DC 20019-7838

TODD, URETTA

4646 HANNA PL SE

WASHINGTON DC 20019-7838

ALSTON, MARVIN

4644 HANNA PL SE

WASHINGTON DC 20019-7838

BROOKS, DONALD L

4642 HANNA PL SE

WASHINGTON DC 20019-7838

SAXTON, MARC A

4640 HANNA PL SE

WASHINGTON DC 20019-7838

TAFESSE, MELAT

4629 HANNA PL SE

WASHINGTON DC 20019-7839

Page 1 of 2Mailing List for BZA filing Report Date: 8/6/2024SSL: Multiple
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MOORE, MARGUERITE E

4625 HANNA PL SE

WASHINGTON DC 20019-7839

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

2000 14TH ST NW 8TH FLOOR

WASHINGTON DC 20009-4487

J W KING SENIORS LIMITED PRTNSHP

1330 NEW HAMPSHIRE AVE NW STE 116

WASHINGTON DC 20036-6304

TAFESSE, MELAT

4629 HANNA PL SE

WASHINGTON DC 20019-7839

MARSHALL HEIGHTS COMMUNITY 
DEVELOPMENT ORGANIZATION INC3934 BENNING RD NE

WASHINGTON DC 20019-3401

MARSHAL HEIGHTS COMMUNITY 
DEVELOPMENT ORGANIZATION INC3934 BENNING RD NE

WASHINGTON DC 20019-3401

MARSHALL HEIGHTS COMMUNITY 
DEVELOPMENT3939 BENNING RD NE

WASHINGTON DC 20019-3402

MARSHALL HEIGHTS COMMUNITY 
DEVELOPMENT3939 BENNING RD NE

WASHINGTON DC 20019-3402

JONESFORTYFIVE REAL ESTATE LLC

3567 SANDY BANK DR

AUBURN GA 30011-4699

JONESFORTY FIVE REAL ESTATE LLC

3567 SANDY BANK DR

AUBURN GA 30011-4699

MARSHALL HEIGHTS COMMUNITY 
DEVELOPMENT3939 BENNING RD NE

WASHINGTON DC 20019-3402

BUTLER, PATRICIA

4637 HILLTOP TER SE

WASHINGTON DC 20019-7837

LANCASTER, JEREMIAH Q

4635 HILLTOP TER SE

WASHINGTON DC 20019-7837

CARPENTER, GORDON

2109 RITCHIE RD

DISTRICT HTS MD 20747-2556

ANDERSON, KEVIN

4641 HILLTOP TER SE

WASHINGTON DC 20019-7837

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA

801 N CAPITOL ST NE

WASHINGTON DC 20002-4202

CROMWELL, JERRY E

2320 BRIARCROFT CT

EDGEWATER MD 21037-3432

WALKER, MARCELLUS C

 

 

SC HOLDINGS DC LLC

2000 MASSACHUSETTS AVE NW

WASHINGTON DC 20036-1022

SC HOLDINGS DC LLC

2000 MASSACHUSETTS AVE NW STE # 200

WASHINGTON DC 20036-1014

SC HOLDINGS DC LLC

2000 MASSACHUSETTS AVE NW STE # 200

WASHINGTON DC 20036-1014

MARSHALL HEIGHTS COMMUNITY 
DEVELOPMENT ORGAINIZATION INC3939 BENNING RD NE

WASHINGTON DC 20019-3402

JONESFORTYFIVE REAL ESTATE LLC

1803 RESEARCH BLVD STE 401

ROCKVILLE MD 20850-6118

MARSHALL HEIGHTS COMMUNITY 
DEVELOPMENT3939 BENNING RD NE

WASHINGTON DC 20019-3402

JONESFORTYFIVE REAL ESTATE LLC

3567 SANDY BANK DR

AUBURN GA 30011-4699

KIP DC

1003 K ST NW STE 700

WASHINGTON DC 20001-4421

JONESFORTYFIVE REAL ESTATE LLC

3567 SANDY BANK DR

AUBURN GA 30011-4699
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